Russia
Hypertronics Corporation
c/o John Crane Sealing Systems
B.Afanasyevsky per., 41A
Moscow 119019 Russia
t / f: +78452 462149
e: inforussia@hypertronics.com
Europe

TABH = 50µin gold (min) over nickel on mating surface,
tin lead over nickel on termination (D & B only)
Ordering Information
D02 905 R U THB M R 1C1 MP
Connector
Housing D02
Coax Contact
Gender
M = Male
F = Female
Signal
Contact
Gender
M = Male
F = Female
Color B = Black
Insulator P = Plug
EE = Receptacle panel mount
EP = Receptacle cable mount
Contact
Arrangement 905
Terminal
Styles
R = Crimp
S = Solder
Terminal
Styles
R = Crimp
S = Solder
Plating See Plating
Reference
Material U = Ultem 1010R
Coaxial/Power
Cable Type
1C1 = RG316 (crimp)
1C2 = T-Flex 405, RG 405 (solder only,
cannot be used with crimp)
1C3 = RG316DB
1P1 = 12 AWG
D02 Coax or Power and Signal Ordering Information
*Note: Color code indicators are custom order only.
D01 306 U TABHB F RP
Connector
Housing D00, D01, D02
Contact
Gender
M = Male
F = Female
Main Body
Color B = Black
Insulator P = Plug
EE = Receptacle panel mount
EP = Receptacle cable mount
(EP Not available for 215/705 or 503 style)
Contact
Arrangement
D00 5 Pin = 503
D01 3 Pin = 306
D01 4 Pin = 406
D01 9 Pin = 904
D02 3 Pin = 315
D02 7 Pin = 706
D02 9 Pin = 906
D02 12 Pin = 125
D02 25 Pin = 2504
D02 Power/Signal
= 215/705
Terminal
Styles
R = Crimp (shipped unassembled)  D00 available
with "R" termination only (for crimp or solder)
RR = Crimp for 18-20 AWG (D01/306 and
D01/406 only. (shipped unassembled)